
APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

ALVAREZ CASAIS CANDELA

ALVAREZ COBELO NICOLÁS

ANEIROS RECOUSO HUGO

BARBEITO LOJO ALEJANDRO

BASCOY RENTERÍA SEBASTIÁN

BASCOY RENTERÍA SAMUEL

BREA FANDIÑO NICOLÁS

BREA FANDIÑO GABRIEL

CABARCOS FERMOSELLE PAULA

CANCELO LINARES MATEO

CAÑAS LOUREIRO LIDIA

CARAMÉS CAAMAÑO PAULA

CASAIS VILA ADRIÁN

CASTRO FERNÁNDEZ HUGO

CURTO KOUKOULIS IKER

CURTO KOUKOULIS MATEO

DÍAZ VILAS AROA

FEAL FANDIÑO NICO

FERNÁNDEZ LOJO RODRIGO

FERRERAS FERNÁNDEZ HÉCTOR

FRANCO RÍOS ALEJANDRO

GALÁN AIRA NICOLÁS

GONZÁLEZ ÁLVAREZ IRIA

IGLESIAS GONZÁLEZ VALERIA

ÍÑIGUEZ NUÑEZ MARTINA

LAGO MARTÍNEZ DANIEL

LLAMAS GARCÍA MATEO

LÓPEZ BOLÍVAR MARIO

LÓPEZ DÍAZ GUILLERMO

LÓPEZ DÍAZ ROBERTO

MALLO FERRER PABLO

NOVAS BUJÁN DANIEL

NUÑEZ CARBALLO RAQUEL

NUÑEZ CARBALLO YAGO

PARGA PAZOS NOA

PARGA PAZOS HUGO

PAZOS BOQUETE HUGO

PENA LAGO ALEJANDRO

PÉREZ LEMA ALBA

PÉREZ PÉREZ MARTA

PÉREZ PÉREZ SOFÍA

REY AÑÓN SARA

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MESOIRO

1ª QUENDA



REY AÑÓN PAULA

RICO PICOS CANDELA

ROJO MARTÍNEZ ALEX

SALGADO IGLESIAS UNAI ROBERT

SALGADO IGLESIAS NICOLÁS

SUÁREZ CARRO LUCÍA

SUÁREZ CARRO IAGO

TOJO FERREÑO ANXO

TRIGO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO

URES LANDA MARTINA

VARELA RÍOS XOEL

VARELA RÍOS NOA

VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS CARLOTA

VEIGA BARRIENTOS LUCÍA

VEIGA BARRIENTOS MANUEL

VELAY MARIÑO MATEO

VILA FERNÁNDEZ NICOLÁS

VILELA NUÑEZ CARLA

VILELA NUÑEZ IGNACIO

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

AGEITOS ALONSO RAQUEL

AMEIJENDA SESAR MIGUEL

AMEIJENDA SESAR FRANCISCO

BARBEITO LOJO ALEJANDRO

BASCOY RENTERÍA SEBASTIÁN

BASCOY RENTERÍA SAMUEL

BERMÚDEZ DÍAZ NICOLÁS

BERMÚDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ICÍA

CANOSA SUÁREZ AITOR

CANOSA SUÁREZ HADRIÁN

CÁRDENAS PAZ MARTÍN

CASAIS VILA ADRIÁN

COTELO BARBEITO DANIELA

COTELO BARBEITO XIMENA

DA SILVA VARELA JHONATAN

DA SILVA VARELA SHARON ISABEL

FERNÁNDEZ LOJO RODRIGO

FREIRE SÁNCHEZ IKER

GARCÍA DESANTIAGO DIEGO

GUERRA MOSQUERA UXÍA

GUPE LEIS ALBERTE

IGLESIAS GONZÁLEZ VALERIA

C.C.M MESOIRO
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



LÓPEZ MANEIRO ALBA

LÓPEZ PEDRIDO HUGO

LOUREIRO TEIXEIRA ZAIRA

MALLO FERRER PABLO

NUÑEZ CARBALLO RAQUEL

NUÑEZ CARBALLO YAGO

OCAMPO PARDO AMANDA

PATIÑO DORADO ADRIÁN

PEDREIRA PEREIRO LAURA 

PENA LAGO ALEJANDRO

PÉREZ PÉREZ MARTA

PÉREZ PÉREZ SOFÍA

PINA COSTA ANDRÉS

PORTO GONZÁLEZ NADIA

REY AÑÓN SARA

REY AÑÓN PAULA

RICO PICOS CANDELA

RODRÍGUEZ RAMÍREZ ZOE

SOUTO ZAPATA GABRIEL

URES LANDA MARTINA

VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS CARLOTA

VIDAL RAMOS LUCÍA

VIDAL RAMOS MARCOS

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

AGEITOS ALONSO RAQUEL

ALVAREZ CASAIS CANDELA

AMEIJENDA SESAR MIGUEL

AMEIJENDA SESAR FRANCISCO

BABÍO COUTO CARLA

BERDOMÁS SÁNCHEZ DANIELA

BERMÚDEZ DÍAZ NICOLÁS

BERMÚDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ICÍA

BIANCO CAMBÓN ANDRÉS

CABARCOS FERMOSELLE PAULA

CALO FERRÍN AINARA

CAMOIRAS GONZÁLEZ ADRIÁN

CANOSA SUÁREZ AITOR

CANOSA SUÁREZ HADRIÁN

CAPEÁNS VIEITO PEDRO

CÁRDENAS PAZ MARTÍN

CASTRO BORRERO PAULA

CASTRO BORRERO CAROLINA

3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MESOIRO



CORRAL ALMEIDA ALEJANDRO

DA SILVA VARELA JHONATAN

DA SILVA VARELA SHARON ISABEL

DÍAZ CARRERAS CARMEN

DÍAZ CARRERAS LUCÍA

FONT LOMBARDERO ALVARO

GARCÍA DESANTIAGO DIEGO

GARCÍA SOUTO NEREA

GUERRERO PEREIRA ANA MARÍA

LEDESMA BENITO LEIRE JOHANNA

LÓPEZ BOLÍVAR MARIO

MARIÑO TABOADA SAÍNZA

MORALES BENITO CARLA JANET

PORTO LÓPEZ ALBA

PULIDO VILLAVERDE CARMEN

RIAL ÁLVAREZ MIGUEL

RIAL ÁLVAREZ MARIO

RÍOS SALGADO RODRIGO

RÍOS SALGADO MARTÍN

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA LUCÍA

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

RODRÍGUEZ NAVEIRA XOÁN

RODRÍGUEZ RAMÍREZ ZOE

SOUTO ZAPATA GABRIEL

VAL REY GUILLERMO

VÁZQUEZ VÁZQUEZ CAYETANA

VILLAR LÓPEZ PAULA

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

BIANCO CAMBÓN ANDRÉS

BREA FANDIÑO NICOLÁS

BREA FANDIÑO GABRIEL

CAMOIRAS GONZÁLEZ ADRIÁN

CANCELO LINARES MATEO

CHOUCIÑO TEDÍN DANIELLA

CONDE CARBALLAL CRISTIAN

CORRAL ALMEIDA ALEJANDRO

COSTA VAZQUEZ MATEO

COSTA VAZQUEZ MENCÍA

COTELO BARBEITO DANIELA

COTELO BARBEITO XIMENA

DÍAZ CARRERAS CARMEN

DÍAZ CARRERAS LUCÍA

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MESOIRO

4ª QUENDA



DÍAZ VILAS AROA

FONT LOMBARDERO ALVARO

FRANCO MARIÑO LAURA 

FREIRE SÁNCHEZ IKER

GARCÍA SOUTO NEREA

GONZÁLEZ PARDELLAS DANIEL

GONZÁLEZ SANTIAGO LUCAS

GONZÁLEZ SANTIAGO LAURA 

LEDESMA BENITO LEIRE JOHANNA

LOBATO MONTERO ALICIA

LÓPEZ CAEIRO VERA

LÓPEZ MANEIRO ALBA

MARIÑO TABOADA SAÍNZA

MORALES BENITO CARLA JANET

MOREIRA LÓPEZ SABELA

NOGUEROL FERREÑO CARMEN

NOGUEROL FERREÑO ROMÁN

NOVAS BUJÁN DANIEL

PAZOS BOQUETE HUGO

PINA COSTA ANDRÉS

PULIDO VILLAVERDE CARMEN

RIAL ÁLVAREZ MIGUEL

RIAL ÁLVAREZ MARIO

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA LUCÍA

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

RODRÍGUEZ NAVEIRA XOÁN

TOJO FERREÑO ANXO

VEIGA YEBRA LAURA 

VEIGA YEBRA ALEJANDRO

VELAY MARIÑO MATEO

VILLAR LÓPEZ PAULA

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

BERDOMÁS SÁNCHEZ DANIELA

PATIÑO DORADO ADRIÁN

CONDE CARBALLAL CRISTIAN

CHOUCIÑO TEDÍN DANIELLA

SANDE GÁNDARA AMANDA

NOVAS FRANCO ANXO

GUPE LEIS ALBERTE

RODRÍGUEZ RAMÍREZ ZOE

GARCÍA DESANTIAGO DIEGO

CANOSA SUÁREZ AITOR

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MESOIRO

1ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA



CANOSA SUÁREZ HADRIÁN

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

CAÑAS LOUREIRO LIDIA

FRANCO RÍOS ALEJANDRO

BABÍO COUTO CARLA

GUERRERO PEREIRA ANA MARÍA

LÓPEZ DÍAZ GUILLERMO

LÓPEZ DÍAZ ROBERTO

LAGO MARTÍNEZ DANIEL

CARAMÉS CAAMAÑO PAULA

SALGADO IGLESIAS UNAI ROBERT

SALGADO IGLESIAS NICOLÁS

CURTO KOUKOULIS IKER

CURTO KOUKOULIS MATEO

VILA FERNÁNDEZ NICOLÁS

TRIGO SÁNCHEZ BRUNO

VARELA RÍOS XOEL

VARELA RÍOS NOA

LLAMAS GARCÍA MATEO

ALVAREZ COBELO NICOLÁS

VEIGA BARRIENTOS LUCÍA

VEIGA BARRIENTOS MANUEL

GALÁN AIRA NICOLÁS

SUÁREZ CARRO LUCÍA

SUÁREZ CARRO IAGO

SANDE GÁNDARA AMANDA

DÍAZ CARRERAS CARMEN

DÍAZ CARRERAS LUCÍA

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA LUCÍA

RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRA ALEJANDRO

GONZÁLEZ SANTIAGO LUCAS

GONZÁLEZ SANTIAGO LAURA 

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

C.C.M MESOIRO
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MESOIRO

2ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS



GONZÁLEZ SANTIAGO LUCAS

GONZÁLEZ SANTIAGO LAURA 

ROJO MARTÍNEZ ALEX

NUÑEZ CARBALLO RAQUEL

NUÑEZ CARBALLO YAGO

PATIÑO DORADO ADRIÁN

CANCELO LINARES MATEO

PENA LAGO ALEJANDRO

BASCOY RENTERÍA SEBASTIÁN

BASCOY RENTERÍA SAMUEL

URES LANDA MARTINA

VAZQUEZ IGLESIAS CARLOTA

REY AÑÓN SARA

REY AÑÓN PAULA

IGLESIAS GONZÁLEZ VALERIA

CHOUCIÑO TEDÍN DANIELLA

LAGO MARTÍNEZ DANIEL

TOJO FERREÑO ANXO

DÍAZ VILAS AROA

PAZOS BOQUETE HUGO

VELAY MARIÑO MATEO

CURTO KOUKOULIS IKER

CURTO KOUKOULIS MATEO

ÍÑIGUEZ NUÑEZ MARTINA

APELIDOS NOME
HORA 

COMPLEMENTARIA

ÍÑIGUEZ NUÑEZ MARTINA

FEAL FANDIÑO NICO

BERDOMÁS SÁNCHEZ DANIELA

LÓPEZ BOLÍVAR MARIO

DA SILVA VARELA JHONATAN

DA SILVA VARELA SHARON ISABEL

BERMÚDEZ DÍAZ NICOLÁS

SOUTO ZAPATA GABRIEL

FRANCO RÍOS ALEJANDRO

AMEIJENDA SESAR MIGUEL

AMEIJENDA SESAR FRANCISCO

SALGADO IGLESIAS UNAI ROBERT

SALGADO IGLESIAS NICOLÁS

ALVAREZ COBELO NICOLÁS

NOVAS FRANCO ANXO

SANDE GÁNDARA AMANDA

4ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M MESOIRO


